
PORTO WORLD CUP
06th till 12th July 2015 -- PORTO(PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-Rank

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 61 0.983 4 7 6 1
MINAOGLU Manol TR 48 59 0.813 2 6 5 2

MEVISSEN Edmund DE 43 66 0.651 0 3 3 3

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 73 0.821 3 4 4 1
El HABROUK Ismail EG 40 72 0.555 2 5 4 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 52 85 0.611 1 5 4 3

MATA Esteve ES 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 1
BASTOS Jorge PT 51 70 0.728 2 5 5 2

MONTES Antonio ES 53 59 0.898 0 6 5 3

CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 60 56 1.071 4 4 4 1
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 56 71 0.788 2 6 4 2
GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 39 75 0.520 0 6 3 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 60 42 1.428 4 9 5 1
VINK Michael NL 49 63 0.777 2 5 4 2

ANNEVELDT Jim NL 54 65 0.830 0 5 4 3

MARTINEZ David ES 60 48 1.250 4 7 6 1
SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 42 48 0.875 2 9 6 2

MAS José-Maria ES 50 52 0.961 0 4 4 3

CHO Oh Bok KR 60 54 1.111 4 7 6 1
CAPAK Can TR 50 45 1.111 2 9 7 2

SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 51 55 0.927 0 6 4 3

ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 60 42 1.428 4 9 5 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 58 58 1.000 2 5 4 2
CETIN Volkan NL 24 48 0.500 0 4 3 3

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 60 61 0.983 4 8 5 1
TORRES Joaquim PT 59 74 0.797 2 6 4 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 35 67 0.522 0 4 4 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 54 1.111 4 9 4 1
LIM Jeong Wan KR 57 60 0.950 2 8 5 2

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 35 40 0.875 0 7 7 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 1
FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 44 71 0.619 2 5 3 2

SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 46 70 0.657 0 5 4 3

GOMES Vasco PT 60 85 0.705 4 5 3 1
LEE Hong Sueng KR 54 72 0.750 2 5 5 2

CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 53 71 0.746 0 5 5 3

BRANDAO Pedro PT 60 75 0.800 4 3 3 1
OKCI Levent TR 55 66 0.833 2 8 6 2

VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 24 65 0.369 0 3 3 3

GROOT Raymon NL 60 45 1.333 4 11 4 1
ORLANDO Francesco IT 39 47 0.829 2 4 3 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 13 54 0.240 0 2 2 3

ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 60 70 0.857 4 4 4 1
YAVAS Mehmet TR 51 84 0.607 2 6 3 2

CUENCA AMADOR Luis ES 27 78 0.346 0 3 2 3

BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 60 50 1.200 4 9 4 1
ASLAN Tuncay TR 46 52 0.884 1 7 5 2

FERNANDES Vitor PT 52 62 0.838 1 4 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 CHO Myung Woo KR 60 42 1.428 4 9 5 1
0 ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 60 42 1.428 4 9 5 2
0 GROOT Raymon NL 60 45 1.333 4 11 4 3
0 MARTINEZ David ES 60 48 1.250 4 7 6 4
0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 5
0 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 60 50 1.200 4 9 4 6
0 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 54 1.111 4 9 4 7
0 CHO Oh Bok KR 60 54 1.111 4 7 6 8
0 CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 60 56 1.071 4 4 4 9
0 MATA Esteve ES 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 10
0 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 60 61 0.983 4 8 5 11
0 AHN Ji Hun KR 60 61 0.983 4 7 6 12

ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 60 70 0.857 4 4 4 13
BRANDAO Pedro PT 60 75 0.800 4 3 3 14

GOMES Vasco PT 60 85 0.705 4 5 3 15
ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 73 0.821 3 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-2nd 
Rank

1 CAPAK Can TR 50 45 1.111 2 9 7 1
2 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 58 58 1.000 2 5 4 2
3 LIM Jeong Wan KR 57 60 0.950 2 8 5 3
4 SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 42 48 0.875 2 9 6 4
5 OKCI Levent TR 55 66 0.833 2 8 6 5
6 ORLANDO Francesco IT 39 47 0.829 2 4 3 6
7 MINAOGLU Manol TR 48 59 0.813 2 6 5 7
8 TORRES Joaquim PT 59 74 0.797 2 6 4 8
9 SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 56 71 0.788 2 6 4 9
10 VINK Michael NL 49 63 0.777 2 5 4 10
11 LEE Hong Sueng KR 54 72 0.750 2 5 5 11
12 BASTOS Jorge PT 51 70 0.728 2 5 5 12
13 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 44 71 0.619 2 5 3 13
14 YAVAS Mehmet TR 51 84 0.607 2 6 3 14
15 El HABROUK Ismail EG 40 72 0.555 2 5 4 15
16 ASLAN Tuncay TR 46 52 0.884 1 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 FERNANDES Vitor PT 52 62 0.838 1 4 4 1
18 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 52 85 0.611 1 5 4 2
19 MAS José-Maria ES 50 52 0.961 0 4 4 3
20 SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 51 55 0.927 0 6 4 4
21 MONTES Antonio ES 53 59 0.898 0 6 5 5
22 BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 35 40 0.875 0 7 7 6
23 ANNEVELDT Jim NL 54 65 0.830 0 5 4 7
24 CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 53 71 0.746 0 5 5 8
25 SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 46 70 0.657 0 5 4 9
26 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 43 66 0.651 0 3 3 10
27 EMAM Ahmed EG 35 67 0.522 0 4 4 11
28 GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 39 75 0.520 0 6 3 12
29 CETIN Volkan NL 24 48 0.500 0 4 3 13
30 VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 24 65 0.369 0 3 3 14
31 CUENCA AMADOR Luis ES 27 78 0.346 0 3 2 15
32 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 13 54 0.240 0 2 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


